Cypas

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Kny6

XopocTkiB

Kinbkictb

3arosioBokK

TepHoninbcbka obnacTtb

2022
LWnutbKN

B 300 (1/50.4057613 / 30.1151341

12.06.2022 06:29:36
fAlcHo

20

342

330.525

68

33

35

Fony6oBoaiB B

rony6oBogis  20% ¢akTuuHo

14

Yac nepwioro 11:39:12
Yac octaHHbOro 12:07:59
LLIBMAKiCTb NepLuoro 1067.62
LBMaKiCTb OCTaHHbLOrO 976.59
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY 11:35:35
3aKpuTTA KOHKYpCy 12:17:00
TpwvBanicTb KOHKypCy 00:41:25
Monogai 0
Piuni 19
[Jopocni 49
. Fony6iB B 20% ®aKTMuHO KNy6M
Fony6iB 20%
dakTMuHO BKnanuca %
68 68 19.88
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